www.passiveplus.com                        +1 (631) 425-0938                       sales@passiveplus.com
Typical Applications:
Modifications & Variations:
• Special capacitance ranges
• Special terminal sizes & shapes
• Extended Adjust shafts
• High temperature versions for
• Dielectrics:

68-2-20 part 2, Test Ta and Tb.
Testing methods for manufacturing quality are
in accordance with MIL- STD-105D and
IEC410 (former DIN44260).
Each FilmTrim Capacitor is tested for
minimum and maximum capacitance value
and is also subjected to full test voltage.
•
•
•
•
Production Qualification
www.passiveplus.com                        +1 (631) 425-0938                       sales@passiveplus.com
Top/Bottom Top/Bottom Top/Bottom
min max 3 Lead 3 Lead Special 2 Lead
2.0 13 0±400 0.40/10.2 Blue PPXC13000 PPXC13003 PPXC13004 PPXD13000
3.0 26 0±350 0.40/10.2 Green PPXC26000 PPXC26003 PPXC26004 PPXD26000
3.5 38 0±300 0.40/10.2 Clear PPXC38000 PPXC38003 PPXC38004 PPXD38000
6.0 60 0±300 0.45/11.4 Yellow PPXC60000 PPXC60003 PPXC60004 PPXD60000
7.0 75 0±300 0.45/11.4 Red PPXC75000 PPXC75003 PPXC75004 PPXD75000
8.0 90 0±300 0.49/12.0 Violet PPXC90000 PPXC90003 PPXC90004 PPXD90000
10 150 0±300 0.49/12.0 Orange PPXC15100 PPXC15103 PPXC15104
2.5 15 0±250 0.40/10.2 Red PPXF15000 PPXF15003 PPXF15004 PPXT15000
3.0 25 0±250 0.40/10.2 Clear PPXF25000 PPXF25003 PPXF25004 PPXT25000
4.0 40 0±250 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPXF40000 PPXF40003 PPXF40004 PPXT40000
5.5 60 0±250 0.45/11.4 Blue PPXF60000 PPXF60003 PPXF60004 PPXT60000
6.0 75 0±250 0.45/11.4 Violet PPXF75000 PPXF75003 PPXF75004 PPXT75000
8.0 90 0±250 0.49/12.4 Orange PPXF90000 PPXF90003 PPXF90004 PPXT90000
2.0 15 0±400 0.40/10.2 Blue PPYC15000 PPYC15003 PPYC15004 PPYD15000
3.0 20 0±400 0.40/10.2 Green PPYC20000 PPYC20003 PPYC20004 PPYD20000
3.5 40 0±350 0.40/10.2 Clear PPYC40000 PPYC40003 PPYC40004 PPYD40000
4.5 65 0±350 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPYC65000 PPYC65003 PPYC65004 PPYD65000
8.0 80 0±200 0.40/10.2 Red PPZC80000 PPZC80003 PPZC80004 PPZD80000
9.0 100 0±400 0.45/11.4 Violet PPZC10100 PPZC10103 PPZC10104 PPZD10100
9.0 120 0±350 0.45/11.4 Orange PPZC12100 PPZC12103 PPZC12104 PPZD12100
10 150 0±350 0.47/12.0 Orange PPZC15100 PPZC15103 PPZC15104 PPZD15100
12 180 0±350 0.47/12.0 Orange PPZC18100 PPZC18103 PPZC18104 PPZD18100
PC 200 -40 to +85
PP 1000 -40 to +70
Model Number
Side Adjust